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Transac t ion Manager  Al locat ion

TM NAME 

Bob Hoffmann

Chris McClenathen

Jee-Young Tscha

Kurt Warnke

 Louis Carpenter

Louis Carpenter

Melissa Lavers

Nelson Murcia
         
                                          
Visall Quarton
  

PALMER                CONTACT

Avan�                    robert.hoffmann@cushwake.com 

Titan                      chris.mcclenathen@cushwake.com

Dream Team         jee-young.tscha@cushwake.com

Fusion                    kurt.warnke@cushwake.com 

Galaxy                    louis.carpenter@cushwake.com

Apex                       louis.carpenter@cushwake.com

Endeavor               melissa.lavers@cushwake.com

Polaris                    nelson.murcia@cushwake.com
         
                                          
Na�onal LRM        visall.quarton@cushwake.com
  


